Sponsorship Clear Lake Sponsorship Sportunities

Class of 2023

Leadership Underwriter (Limit 2) | \$3,000

- One attendee for Leadership Clear Lake
- Logo recognition on promotional materials, including ClearLakeArea.com, Weekly Window, eblasts, social media, etc.
- Recognition at Program Orientation
- Company name announced as a sponsor at Chamber meetings including, Board of Directors Meeting and General Membership Luncheon
- Logo on Participant Notebook
- Printed material included in Class Notebook
- Recognition at Program Graduation
- Sponsor award and photo op at Program Graduation

Meeting Sponsor (Limit 2 per Session) | \$350

- Recognition on Weekly Window email prior to event
- Presentation at sponsored session (3-5 minutes)
- Printed materials distributed during sponsored session day

Scholarship Donation | \$100+

Help fund the scholarship program offering deserving individuals the chance to experience Leadership Clear Lake.

IV	

Yes! I'm interested in information for Leadership Clear Lake

	Underwriter L		■ Donation	on
Company:				
Contact: _		Email:		
Payment:				
CC Numbe	r:			Exp. Date:

Questions? Contact Cindy DeWease at 281-488-7676 or email Cindy@ClearLakeArea.com.



